Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR548G76C36K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 7600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

268,92

268,92

301,32

351,00

251,64
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usb

usD
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usb



